TEAM RESULTS
. NORTH ADAMS
. WEST UNION

. WHITEOAK

. EASTERN

. RIPLEY

. MANCHESTER
. FAIRFIELD

. PEEBLES

OO ~NO O WN P

PLAYER
KARSON REAVES
ETHAN TAYLOR

BREESTIN SCHWEICKERT

CLAY PHILLIPS
LOGAN SHOPE
MATTHEW GRIFFIS
CONNOR YOUNG
CHASE TAYLOR
WYATT APPLEGATE
KELTIN ROBINSON
CHRIS HALL

IAN WAITS
LANDON JODREY
IAN GRIFFITH

AJ COOPER
BRENNAN GARRETT

. LYNCHBURG-CLAY

2022-2023

SOUTHERN HILLS LEAGUE
BOYS GOLF FINAL RESULTS AND ALL-LEAGUE TEAM
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S.HA.C. ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

SCORE
160
166
168
170
173
173
174
174
175
178
180
181
182
183
185
185

SCHOOL
MANCHESTER
NORTH ADAMS
NORTH ADAMS
RIPLEY
LYNCHBURG-CLAY
WEST UNION
NORTH ADAMS
WEST UNION
NORTH ADAMS

P

EEBLES

NORTH ADAMS
LYNCHBURG-CLAY
RIPLEY

WHITEOAK

WEST UNION
RIPLEY

COACH OF THE YEAR: —JAMIE HALL- NORTH ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL

PLAYER OF THE YEAR: --KARSON REAVES- MANCHESTER HIGH SCHOOL

9.0 POINTS
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2.0 POINTS
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